$1,450 - 211 Evans Street G, Niceville

MLS® #944336

$1,450

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft

Rental on 1 Acres

TURKEY CREEK APT, Niceville, FL

Conveniently located Niceville town home.
Close to the back gate of Eglin AFB, schools,
Twin Cities Hospital, local shopping and an
easy commute to Crestview, Duke Field or
Hurlburt Field. Home has great layout with
W/D hook-up and large back patio.Pets will be
allowed with owner approval and a $500
non-refundable pet fee. Non-Smoking.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

944336
$1,450
$1,450

2

2.00

1

1

1,100

0.77

2005
Rental
Townhouse
Townhome
Rented

Community Information

Address
Area

211 Evans Street G
13 - Niceville
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Subdivision TURKEY CREEK APT

City Niceville

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32578

Amenities

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Cooling AC - Central Elect

# of Stories 2

Additional Information

Days on Website 60
Date Sold 2024-03-25
Zoning City

Listing Details

Listing Office Richardson Realty International Inc

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



